
CUPA DE PRIMAVARA

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): 10 F GRUPA A
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

20-26.04.2019 GALATI RAZVAN DINICOIU

Cod FRT
7465

31884

32616

32063

33037

FELEA IRIS 04; 04 04; 14 04; 04 0 IV

(WC) CIORNEI 
ALEXIA

04; 14 42; 41 40; 40 1 III

MIRON 
TEODORA

41; 04; 7-10 42; 41 40; 41 2 II

I

Locul 
ocupat

MARCU 
NARCISA

14; 40; 10-7 40; 41 40; 40 3

Nr 
victorii

                     Nume

  Nume

MARCU 
NARCISA

MIRON 
TEODORA

(WC) CIORNEI 
ALEXIA

FELEA IRIS


